

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2005	5-1005	Version:	1			
Туре:	Proc	lamation			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	1/25	/2005			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:		
Enactment date:	1/25	/2005			Enactment #:	29	
Effective date:							
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the City of Pittsburgh commends and thanks the organizers, artists, sponsors, and supporters of Artists For Hope; and						
	BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City of Pittsburgh hereby declares Sunday, January 30, 2005 Artists For Hope Day in the City of Pittsburgh.						
						ttsburgh hereby declares Sur	nday, January 30, 2005
Sponsors:	Artis		be Day in th			ttsburgh hereby declares Sur	nday, January 30, 2005
Sponsors: Indexes:	Artis Willia	ts For Hop am Pedutc	be Day in th	ne City	/ of Pittsburgh.	ttsburgh hereby declares Sur	nday, January 30, 2005
•	Artis Willia	ts For Hop am Pedutc	be Day in th D	ne City	/ of Pittsburgh.	ttsburgh hereby declares Sur	nday, January 30, 2005
Indexes:	Artis Willia PRC	ts For Hop am Pedutc	oe Day in th o ON - MR. F	ne City	/ of Pittsburgh.	ttsburgh hereby declares Sur	nday, January 30, 2005
Indexes: Code sections:	Artis Willia PRC	ts For Hop am Pedutc DCLAMATI	oe Day in th o ON - MR. F doc	ne City	/ of Pittsburgh.		nday, January 30, 2005 Result